Master Catalog 125
Room Thermostats Section T
Product/Technical Bulletin T46
Issue Date 0896
© 1996 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 24-7664-613, Rev.—
Code No. LIT-125655
T46 Series Fan Coil Thermostats

Ordering Information
Table 3:  Series Part Number Information
Series Part Number System
Switch
Fan Switch
T46ABH (Heating Only) Auto-Off-Fan None
T46ADH (Heating Only) Off-Auto None
T46JBH (Cooling Only) Auto-Off-Fan None
T46JDH (Cooling Only) Off-Auto None
T46JEA (Cooling Only) On-Off Low-Med-
High
T46SAA (Heating and
Cooling)
Heat-Off-
Cool
Low-Med-
High
T46SAH (Heating and
Cooling)
Heat-Off-
Cool
None
T46SDA (Heating and
Cooling)
Off-Auto Low-Med-
High
T46SDH (Heating and
Cooling)
Off-Auto None
8    T46 Series Fan Coil Thermostats Product/Technical Bulletin
Faceplates
Faceplates are available in separate kits for on-the-job
installation.  All plates have peel-off backing strips.
Faceplates must be ordered in quantities of ten.
Table 4:  Faceplate Ordering Information
Kit Number Adjustment
Type
Thermometer Cutout
Temperature Scale
PLT333-1R Knob Fahrenheit
PLT333-3R Concealed Fahrenheit
PLT333-5R Knob Celsius
PLT333-12R Concealed –
Replacement Parts
Table 5:  Replacement Parts
Item Product Code
Number
Cover Assembly for Knob Adjustment
Models with Thermometer, °F Scale
CVR88A-600R
Thermoplastic Push On Adjustment Knob KNB26A-600R
Switch Buttons BTN22-1R
Mounting Plate for Thermostat and
Selector Switch
BKT48A-600R
Specifications
Product T46 Series Fan Coil Thermostats
Contact Ratings See Table 2.
Range Thermostat: 40 to 90°F (4 to 32°C)
Thermometer: 50 to 90°F (10 to 32°C)
Differential Mechanical: Approximately 0.7F° (0.4C°)
Operating: See Figures 2 and 3.
Ambient Operating
Temperatures
0 to 105°F (-18 to 41°C)
Sensing Element Liquid Filled
Thermometer Bi-metal Type